
2025 New South Wales
Masters Track State Championships

Date: 28th February - 2nd March 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Hamey Organiser:  AusCycling
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Event 12: WMAS5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 76 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC) 2:41.063
Half Lap 15.214 15.214 (1)

Lap 1 24.716 24.716 (1)
Lap 2 18.724 43.440 (2)
Lap 3 18.972 1:02.413 (2)
Lap 4 19.268 1:21.681 (2)
Lap 5 19.477 1:41.158 (2)
Lap 6 19.744 2:00.903 (2)
Lap 7 20.049 2:20.952 (1)
Lap 8 20.110 2:41.063 (1)

2. 74 Peta BRILL (Vikings CC) 2:42.531 +1.468
Half Lap 15.407 15.407 (2)

Lap 1 24.831 24.831 (2)
Lap 2 17.844 42.675 (1)
Lap 3 18.240 1:00.916 (1)
Lap 4 19.140 1:20.056 (1)
Lap 5 19.897 1:39.953 (1)
Lap 6 20.743 2:00.697 (1)
Lap 7 21.181 2:21.878 (2)
Lap 8 20.652 2:42.531 (2)


